4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01
Cod columbofil :

Latitudine : 45°
Ceas Atomic 12,
Ceas Porumbei : 12.
Sincronizare 12,

imbarcati: 50
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BENZING G2

1072305M
2015709F
1072307F
1072253F
1072251M
1072286M
1072292M
1072374M
1072363F
1072278M
1072271F
1072290F
1072332F
1072353F
1072349F
1072310F
2015727M
1072336F
1072297M
1072323F
1072265M
1072279M
2015718F
1072347F
1072384F
1072376F
1072350M
1072333F
1072334F
2015730M
1072341F
1072260F
1072277F
1072375M
1072360M
2015721M
2015714F
1072285F
2015741F
2015716M

Versiune SW: RO-4.1
Antena Club

- BENZING Live!
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:47 GPS
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[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA509606
| DA5097D2
| DA485B42
| DA509676
| DA5096BO0
| DA4858B5
| DA485A0C
| DA4857E1
| DA509729
| DA48584E
| DA485B58
| DA4857CB
| DA5096E4
| DA4858AA
| DA50955F
| DA48593E
| DA485783
| DA50974E
| DA48587D
| DA4857C9
| DA4859D8
| DA4858C3
| DA485989
| DA5096C9
| DA4859B5
| DA485A69
| DA4859C1
| DA48595F
| DA485851
| DA485843
| DA50957C
| DA4857E6
| DA485B49
| DA485795
| DA509773
| DA485969
| DA485B1E
| DA4859C4
| DA485854
| DA485A58

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48901483 SW-4.7 HW-3.1

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

12
12
12
12
12

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
.09
.09
.09
.09
.09
.09
.09

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12.
12.
12.

| Imbarcare
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55699

12,09, 2025 17255

Andrei Alin

Serie ceas:

Autorizare: 80001BBF


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235911_1757703707.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.1
Antena Club

BENZING G2

2015743F
2015738M
1072300F
1072342F
1072383M
1072344M
1072275M
1072313M
1072312M
2015726F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
.9' N Longitudine
19:01:47 GPS
19:01:47 +0
19:01:47 GPS
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DA485947 | 12.09 19:
| |DA4858FE | 12.09 19:
| |DA509792 | 12.09 19:
| |DA48582A | 12.09 19:
| |DA48587F | 12.09 19:
| | DA485850 | 12.09 19:
| | DA485855 | 12.09 19:
| | DA509570 | 12.09 19:
| |DA5098C5 | 12.09 19:
| | DA5095C6 | 12.09 19:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 55699

Benzing 48901483 SW-4.7 HW-3.1

12,09, 2025 1723595

FILE ON
SERVER

Andrei Alin
20° 46" 48"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

201100
80001BBF
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